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Sea of red
The market fell after the news of stricter Covid-19 curbs

UOB

OCBC Bank

SIA

DBS

SATS

SIA

ComfortDelGro

Genting Sing

Top Glove

Riverstone

Keppel DC Reit

Medtecs Intl

UGHealthcare

25.370

11.720

4.500

29.290

3.690

2.030

1.580

0.785

1.680

1.420

2.580

0.985

0.710

-2.76

-2.58

-5.66

-0.71

-3.91

-6.02

-3.07

-3.09

-1.18

+0.71

+0.78

+4.23

+5.97

LAST PRICESTOCK CHANGE (%)


